School Lunch
Reduced Lunch
Adult Lunch

Adult Entrée
School Breakfast
Reduced Breakfast
Lunch Entrée

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Bear Café School Lunch Prices

$3.50
$0.40
$5.00
$3.25
$1.25
$0.30
$3.00

Outside a la carte Items

No Vendor

Papa John’s Pizza $2.50
Chick-Fil-A $6.50
Zaxby’s $5.75

Papa John’s Pizza $2.50 (Slice)

Daily a la carte Items

Milk (White & Chocolate) $0.75
Assorted Can Drinks $1.25
200z Water $1.75
80z Water $0.75
Starbucks $5.25
Tropicana $3.00
Propel $2.75
Gatorade $2.75
Assorted Kickstart $2.50
Fries $2.00
Assorted Chips $1.25-1.75
Fresh Fruit & Vegetables $0.85
Combo Meal (Entrée & Fries) $5.50-6.00
Large Muffin $3.25
Large Cinn Roll $1.50



